LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/3 Rev. 04/15/26
Inground Light (XIG) Legacy
Ingrade Light

6	 Mounting Options are field installed
7	 LEDs are frequently updated therefore valueas are nominal.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    XIG    B    LED    19    350    NW    UNV    SP10    BRZ
Prefix Housing Light Source # of LEDs Drive Current Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Finish Options
XIG - Ingrade Light B - Brass
RIH - Rough
in housing
LED 19 350 50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
35 - 3500K
30 - 3000K
UE - Universal
Voltage 120 - 277V
SP10 - 10° Spot
NFL25 - 25° Narrow Flood
FL40 - 40° Flood
NB - Natural Brass1
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
WHT - White
SST - Stainless Steel Trim2, 3, 4
TR - Tamper Resistant
DSB - Directional Shield Brass 4 Fasteners
RGB - Rock Guard Brass4
SRL - Slip Resistant Lens5
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
Delivered Lumens7
Lumen Package Distribution
5000K CCT 4000K CCT 3500K / 3000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy NEMA Type Delivered Lumens Efficacy NEMA Type Delivered Lumens Efficacy NEMA Type
19 - 350
SP10 2732 143 3 x 3 2623 134 3 x 3 2565 131 3 x 3
19NFL25 2290 120 3 x 3 2199 112 3 x 3 2150 110 3 x 3
FL40 2487 130 4 x 4 2388 122 4 x 4 2335 119 4 x 4
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION6
Part Number Description
G34062 TRKEY - Key for TR Fasteners
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Inground Light (XIG) Legacy Ingrade Light
Page 3/3 Rev. 04/15/26
SPEC.1123.E.0323
Type :
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Rock Guard
(RGA/B)